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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Willett812
High Point

11.700 11.400 12.50010.750 11.55012.500 70.400
8T 1 5 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Samuel Colvin805
FlipForce

11.800 11.100 10.80010.850 10.20012.500 67.250
6T 2 4 8 2T 9 2 

2 

Isaac Bast807
Foothills

11.800 9.000 10.90011.550 11.05012.200 66.500
7T 10 1 6T 3 4 3 

3 

Wyatt Coon804
FlipForce

12.200 10.900 10.50010.350 10.50011.900 66.350
1T 3 6 11 6T 8 4 

4 

David Soltani813
High Point

12.000 9.200 10.70011.100 10.90012.000 65.900
5 9 2T 9 4T 6 5 

5 

Joseph Stepp803
First In Flight

11.300 10.500 11.4009.700 10.70011.900 65.500
11 4 10 3 7T 7 6 

6 

Carter Lewis808
Foothills

11.700 9.800 8.40011.100 11.45012.000 64.450
9T 7 3T 14 5T 2 7 

7 

Chalmer Swaney802
First In Flight

11.400 9.700 11.70010.000 11.30010.100 64.200
10 8 8 2 10 3 8 

8 

Nathan Mooney826
eNeRGy

12.200 10.400 11.00010.100 7.60011.300 62.600
2T 5 7 4T 8 12 9 

9 

Brian Faust815
LKN

10.800 8.200 10.6009.250 11.00011.100 60.950
12 12 12 10 9 5 10 

10 

Mowgli Mckeon806
Flying High

12.100 10.000 10.9009.050 9.0509.400 60.500
3T 6 13 7T 11 10 11 

11 

Jordon Pia814
LKN

12.100 8.700 11.0009.550 6.8009.000 57.150
4T 11 11 5T 12 13 12 

12 

Benjamin Schwarz810
GymMasters

10.100 0.000 10.4009.800 8.3505.600 44.250
14 13T 9 12 13 11 13 

13 

Ross Niemer811
GymMasters

10.700 0.000 10.2007.850 0.0000.000 28.750
13 14T 14 13 14 14 14 

14 
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